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CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava
21/05/2022

ICB Experience - Circuito Capuava

Track 21705

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

5B 21/05/2022 12:00.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 1:49.251 +3.723 12:20:42.868
(107) ANDERSON LEANDRO LIBERATO DA SILVA
1 12:08.35.086 (159) RODRIGO CARVALHO ZARATIN
2 1:50.050 +9.246 12:10:25.136 1 12:08:30.398
3 1:43.188 +2.384 12:12:08.324 2 1:51.533 +5.791 12:10:21.931
4 1:40.804 - 12:13:49.128 3 1:46.605 +0.863 12:12:08.536
5 1:42.515 +1.711 12:15:31.643 4 1:45.742 | - 12:13:54.278
6 1:43.329 +2.525 12:17:14.972 5 1:50.619 +4.877 12:15:44.897
7 1:43.021 +2.217 12:18:57.993 6 1:49.480 +3.738 12:17:34.377
8 1:48.170 +7.366 12:20:46.163 7 1:49.060 +3.318 12:19:23.437
8 1:47.872 +2.130 12:21:11.309
(141) MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
1 12:0852.320 (122) FERNANDO COSTA DE AQUINO
2 1:56.495 +13.071 12:10:48.815 1 12:08:34.465
3 1:47.749 +4.325 12:12:36.564 2 1:51.007 +4.681 12:10:25.472
4 1:46.242 +2.818 12:14:22.806 3 1:46.326 - 12:12:11.798
5 1:43.719 +0.295 12:16:06.525 4 1:47.243 +0.917 12:13:59.041
6 1:44.750 +1.326 12:17:51.275 5 1:48.564 +2.238 12:15:47.605
7 1:43.972 +0.548 12:19:35.247 6 1:51.963 +5.637 12:17:39.568
8 1:43.424 N 12:21:18.671 7 1:51.514 +5.188 12:19:31.082
8 1:48.413 +2.087 12:21:19.495
(116) DANIEL PORLAN GUARNIERI
1 12:08.50.751 (103) ALDECARLOS FERRAZ DE SOUZA
2 1:57.805 +13.318 12:10:48.556 1 12:08:40.000
3 1:47.750 +3.263 12:12:36.306 2 1:53.493 +5.566 12:10:33.493
4 1:46.650 +2.163 12:14:22.956 3 1:50.300 +2.373 12:12:23.793
5 1:44.998 +0.511  12:16:07.954 4 1:47.927 | - 12:14:11.720
6 1:44.487 - 12:17:52.441 5 1:49.267 +1.340 12:16:00.987
7 1:54.058 +9.571 12:19:46.499 6 1:48.421 +0.494 12:17:49.408
8 1:45.482 +0.995 12:21:31.981 7 1:48.846 +0.919 12:19:38.254
8 1:49.090 +1.163 12:21:27.344
(137) LUIS CARLOS MAIELLI
1 1210.04.172 (134) JULIO CESAR LOPES MOREIRA
2 1:47.114 +2.090 12:11:51.286 1 12:08:44.495
3 1:45.024 - 12:13:36.310 2 2:13.302 +24.633 12:10:57.797
4 1:45.722 +0.698 12:15:22.032 3 2:51.883 +1:03.214 12:13:49.680
5 1:45.660 +0.636 12:17:07.692 4 1:56.704 +8.035 12:15:46.384
6 1:46.316 +1.292 12:18:54.008 5 1:52.866 +4.197 12:17:39.250
7 1:49.064 +4.040 12:20:43.072 6 1:50.250 +1.581 12:19:29.500
7 1:48.669 | - 12:21:18.169
(101) ADRIANO ALVES QUIRINO
1 12:08:32.676 (170) ALAN GOMES
2 1:49.555 +4.395 12:10:22.231 1 12:08:35.704
3 1:47.004 +1.844 12:12:09.235 2 1:57.288 +8.419 12:10:32.992
4 1:45.464 +0.304 12:13:54.699 3 1:48.869 | - 12:12:21.861
5 1:48.296 +3.136 12:15:42.995 4 1:49.093 +0.224 12:14:10.954
6  1:45.160 - 12:17:28.155 5 1:49.737 +0.868 12:16:00.691
7 1:45.980 +0.820 12:19:14.135 6 1:50.292 +1.423 12:17:50.983
8 1:46.745 +1.585 12:21:00.880
(105) ALEXANDRE DAL MAS DIAS
(162) SANDRO BENTO SILVA 1 12:10:48.606
1 - 12:09:55.594 2 2:13.110 +20.301 12:13:01.716
2 1:51.947 +6.661 12:11:47.541 3 1:58.585 +5.776 12:15:00.301
3 1:46.660 +1.374 12:13:34.201 4 1:54.318 +1.509 12:16:54.619
4 1:45.681 +0.395 12:15:19.882 5 1:52.809 - 12:18:47.428
5 1:45.309 +0.023 12:17:05.191 6 1:57.337 +4.528 12:20:44.765
6 1:45.286 - 12:18:50.477
7 1:50.101 +4.815 12:20:40.578
(150) PAULO ROBERTO FERREIRA
1 12:10:00.682
2 1:49.590 +4.062 12:11:50.272
3 1:45.835 +0.307 12:13:36.107
4 1:45.528 - 12:15:21.635
5 1:45.781 +0.253 12:17:07.416
6 1:46.201 +0.673 12:18:53.617
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